—
C ATALOG
Softstarter spare parts
Type PSTX, PSE, PST(B), PSS
2 S O F T S TA R TE R S PA R E PA R T S C ATA LO G  1 S FC 1 3 2 01 3 C0 2 01 R E V F
—
The softstarters from ABB
normally don't require any

 PSCT-105
Pcs/unit: The amount that is required for one softstarter
Pkg qty: The amount that is delivered per type code
10 S O F T S TA R TE R S PA R E PA R T S C ATA LO G  1 S FC 1 3 2 01 3 C0 2 01 R E V F
—
PSTX softstarter
Spare parts
1) The kit contains: Heat conducting paste tube ELFA NO 80-860-27 and instructions.
2) The kit contains: 25 ml Silicon oil, 1 pc Abrasive cloth, 2 pc Lint free paper, instructions.
Description For softstarter type Type Order code Pcs/unit Pkg qty kg Price
Sufficient for replacing
10 thyristor blocks1)
PSTX30 ... PSTX370 PSPB-1 1SFA899012R1001 1 1 0.05
Sufficient for replacing
20 thyristor disc2)
PSTX470 ... PSTX1250 PSPB-2 1SFA899012R1002 1 1 0.05
—
Cleaning kit
PSPB-1
Description For softstarter type Type Order code Pcs/unit Pkg qty kg Price
Terminal kit PSTX142…PSTX170 PSLE-185 1SFA899221R1002 2 2 0.20
Terminal kit PSTX210…PSTX370 PSLE-300 1SFA899221R1003 2 2 0.20
Terminal kit PSTX470…PSTX570 PSLE-460 1SFA899221R1004 6 6 0.56
Terminal kit PSTX720…PSTX1250 PSLE-750 1SFA899221R1005 6 6 0.68
—
Terminal kit
 PSLE-185
Pcs/unit: The amount that is required for one softstarter
Pkg qty: The amount that is delivered per type code
S O F T S TA R TE R S PA R E PA R T S C ATA LO G  1 S FC 1 3 2 01 3 C0 2 01 R E V F 11
—
PSTX softstarter
Spare parts
Description Main voltage For softstarter type Type Order code Pcs/unit Pkg qty kg Price
Thyristor (SCR) <= 600 V PSTX30 PSTHM-44/16 1SFA899210R1044 3 1 0.25
Thyristor (SCR) <= 600 V PSTX37 PSTHM-56/16 1SFA899210R1056 3 1 0.25
Thyristor (SCR) <= 600 V PSTX45 PSTHM-95/16 1SFA899210R1095 3 1 0.25
Thyristor (SCR) <= 600 V PSTX60 PSTHM-95/16 1SFA899210R1095 3 1 0.25
Thyristor (SCR) <= 600 V PSTX72 PSTHM-132/16 1SFA899210R1132 3 1 0.33
Thyristor (SCR) <= 600 V PSTX85 PSTHM-132/16 1SFA899210R1132 3 1 0.33
Thyristor (SCR) <= 600 V PSTX105 PSTHM-162/16 1SFA899210R1162 3 1 0.33
Thyristor (SCR) <= 600 V PSTX142 PSTHM-200/16 1SFA899210R1200 3 1 0.33
Thyristor (SCR) <= 600 V PSTX170 PSTHM-312/16 1SFA899210R1312 3 1 0.84
Thyristor (SCR) <= 600 V PSTX210 PSTHM-312/16 1SFA899210R1312 3 1 0.84
Thyristor (SCR) <= 600 V PSTX250 PSTHM-501/16 1SFA899210R1501 3 1 1.50
Thyristor (SCR) <= 600 V PSTX300 PSTHM-501/16 1SFA899210R1501 3 1 1.50
Thyristor (SCR) <= 600 V PSTX370 PSTHM-501/16 1SFA899210R1501 3 1 1.50
Thyristor (SCR) <= 600 V PSTX470 PSTP-1880/16 1SFA899211R2880 6 2 0.51
Thyristor (SCR) <= 600 V PSTX570 PSTP-2280/16 1SFA899211R3280 6 2 0.64
Thyristor (SCR) <= 600 V PSTX720 PSTP-2880/16 1SFA899211R3880 6 2 0.65
Thyristor (SCR) <= 600 V PSTX840 PSTP-3360/16 1SFA899211R4360 6 2 0.66
Thyristor (SCR) <= 600 V PSTX1050 PSTP-4200/16 1SFA899211R5200 6 2 1.18
Thyristor (SCR) <= 600 V PSTX1250 PSTP-5000/16 1SFA899211R6000 6 2 1.08
Thyristor (SCR) <= 690 V PSTX30 PSTHM-44/18 1SFA899311R1044 3 1 0.25
Thyristor (SCR) <= 690 V PSTX37 PSTHM-56/18 1SFA899311R1056 3 1 0.25
Thyristor (SCR) <= 690 V PSTX45 PSTHM-95/18 1SFA899311R1095 3 1 0.25
Thyristor (SCR) <= 690 V PSTX60 PSTHM-95/18 1SFA899311R1095 3 1 0.25
Thyristor (SCR) <= 690 V PSTX72 PSTHM-132/18 1SFA899311R1132 3 1 0.33
Thyristor (SCR) <= 690 V PSTX85 PSTHM-132/18 1SFA899311R1132 3 1 0.33
Thyristor (SCR) <= 690 V PSTX105 PSTHM-162/18 1SFA899311R1162 3 1 0.33
Thyristor (SCR) <= 690 V PSTX142 PSTHM-200/18 1SFA899311R1200 3 1 0.33
Thyristor (SCR) <= 690 V PSTX170 PSTHM-312/18 1SFA899311R1312 3 1 0.84
Thyristor (SCR) <= 690 V PSTX210 PSTHM-312/18 1SFA899311R1312 3 1 0.84
Thyristor (SCR) <= 690 V PSTX250 PSTHM-501/18 1SFA899311R1501 3 1 1.50
Thyristor (SCR) <= 690 V PSTX300 PSTHM-501/18 1SFA899311R1501 3 1 1.50
Thyristor (SCR) <= 690 V PSTX370 PSTHM-501/18 1SFA899311R1501 3 1 1.50
Thyristor (SCR) <= 690 V PSTX470 PSTP-1880/18 1SFA899311R2880 6 2 0.46
Thyristor (SCR) <= 690 V PSTX570 PSTP-2280/18 1SFA899311R3280 6 2 0.64

PSTPK
Pcs/unit: The amount that is required for one softstarter
Pkg qty: The amount that is delivered per type code
S O F T S TA R TE R S PA R E PA R T S C ATA LO G  1 S FC 1 3 2 01 3 C0 2 01 R E V F 21
Description Main voltage For softstarter type Type Order code Pcs/unit Pkg qty kg Price
Thyristor (SCR) <= 600 V PST30 PSTM-42/16 1SFA899010R1042 3 1 0.10
Thyristor (SCR) <= 600 V PST37 PSTM-57/16 1SFA899010R1057 3 1 0.10
Thyristor (SCR) <= 600 V PST44 PSTM-92/16 1SFA899010R1092 3 1 0.10
Thyristor (SCR) <= 600 V PST50 PSTM-92/16 1SFA899010R1092 3 1 0.10
Thyristor (SCR) <= 600 V PST60 PSTM-132/16 1SFA899010R1132 3 1 0.25
Thyristor (SCR) <= 600 V PST72 PSTM-172/16 1SFA899010R1172 3 1 0.25
Thyristor (SCR) <= 600 V PST85 PSTM-172/16 1SFA899010R1172 3 1 0.25
Thyristor (SCR) <= 600 V PST105 PSTM-210/16 1SFA899010R1210 3 1 0.94
Thyristor (SCR) <= 600 V PST142 PSTM-250/16 1SFA899011R1250 3 1 0.94
Thyristor (SCR) <= 600 V PST175 PSTM-250/16 1SFA899011R1250 3 1 0.94
Thyristor (SCR) <= 600 V PST210 PSTM-330/16 1SFA899010R1330 3 1 0.75
Thyristor (SCR) <= 600 V PST250 PSTM-500/16 1SFA899010R1500 3 1 1.42
Thyristor (SCR) <= 600 V PST300 PSTM-500/16 1SFA899010R1500 3 1 1.42
Thyristor (SCR) <= 600 V PSTB370 PSTP-280/16 1SFA899008R1280 6 1 0.09
Thyristor (SCR) <= 600 V PSTB470 PSTP-960/18 1SFA899008R1960 6 1 0.34
Thyristor (SCR) <= 600 V PSTB570 1) PSTP-540/16 1SFA899008R1540 6 1 0.51
Thyristor (SCR) <= 600 V PSTB720 PSTP-540/16 1SFA899008R1540 6 1 0.51
Thyristor (SCR) <= 600 V PSTB840 PSTP-600/16 1SFA899008R1600 6 1 0.51
Thyristor (SCR) <= 600 V PSTB1050 PSTP-990/16 1SFA899008R1990 6 1 1.00
Thyristor (SCR) <= 690 V PST30 PSTM-42/18 1SFA899011R1042 3 1 0.10
Thyristor (SCR) <= 690 V PST37 PSTM-57/18 1SFA899011R1057 3 1 0.10
Thyristor (SCR) <= 690 V PST44 PSTM-92/18 1SFA899011R1092 3 1 0.10
Thyristor (SCR) <= 690 V PST50 PSTM-92/18 1SFA899011R1092 3 1 0.10
Thyristor (SCR) <= 690 V PST60 PSTM-132/18 1SFA899011R1132 3 1 0.25
Thyristor (SCR) <= 690 V PST72 PSTM-172/18 1SFA899011R1172 3 1 0.25
Thyristor (SCR) <= 690 V PST85 PSTM-172/18 1SFA899011R1172 3 1 0.25
Thyristor (SCR) <= 690 V PST105 PSTM-210/18 1SFA899011R1210 3 1 0.94
Thyristor (SCR) <= 690 V PST142 PSTM-250/18 1SFA899011R1250 3 1 0.94
Thyristor (SCR) <= 690 V PST175 PSTM-250/18 1SFA899011R1250 3 1 0.94
Thyristor (SCR) <= 690 V PST210 PSTM-330/18 1SFA899011R1330 3 1 0.75
Thyristor (SCR) <= 690 V PST250 PSTM-500/18 1SFA899011R1500 3 1 1.42
Thyristor (SCR) <= 690 V PST300 PSTM-500/18 1SFA899011R1500 3 1 1.42
Thyristor (SCR) <= 690 V PSTB370 PSTP-280/18 1SFA899009R1280 6 1 0.09
Thyristor (SCR) <= 690 V PSTB470 PSTP-960/18 1SFA899008R1960 6 1 0.34
Thyristor (SCR) <= 690 V PSTB570 2) PSTP-540/18 1SFA899009R1540 6 1 0.51

1) The kit contains: Heat conducting paste tube ELFA NO 80-860-27 and instructions.
Pcs/unit: The amount that is required for one softstarter
Pkg qty: The amount that is delivered per type code
24 S O F T S TA R TE R S PA R E PA R T S C ATA LO G  1 S FC 1 3 2 01 3 C0 2 01 R E V F
—
PSS softstarter
Spare parts
Description Ratio For softstarter type Type Order code Pcs/unit Pkg qty kg Price
Current transformer 30/1 PSS18 PSCT-30 1SFA899001R1030 3 1 0.20
Current transformer 40/1 PSS30 PSCT-40 1SFA899001R1040 3 1 0.20
Current transformer 50/1 PSS37 PSCT-50 1SFA899001R1050 3 1 0.20
Current transformer 60/1 PSS44 PSCT-60 1SFA899001R1060 3 1 0.20
Current transformer 75/1 PSS50 PSCT-75 1SFA899001R1075 3 1 0.20
Current transformer 75/1 PSS60 PSCT-75 1SFA899001R1075 3 1 0.20
Current transformer 100/1 PSS72 PSCT-100 1SFA899001R1100 3 1 0.15
Current transformer 125/1 PSS85 PSCT-125 1SFA899001R1125 3 1 0.15
Current transformer 150/1 PSS105 PSCT-150 1SFA899001R1150 3 1 0.15
Current transformer 200/1 PSS142 PSCT-200 1SFA899001R1200 3 1 0.25
Current transformer 250/1 PSS175 PSCT-250 1SFA899001R1250 3 1 0.25
Current transformer 400/1 PSS250 PSCT-400 1SFA899001R1400 3 1 0.20
Current transformer 400/1 PSS300 PSCT-400 1SFA899001R1400 3 1 0.20
—
Current transformers
 PSCT
Description Main voltage For softstarter type Type Order code Pcs/unit Pkg qty kg Price
Thyristor (SCR) <= 600 V PSS18 PSTM-27/16 1SFA899010R1027 3 1 0.10
Thyristor (SCR) <= 600 V PSS30 PSTM-42/16 1SFA899010R1042 3 1 0.10
Thyristor (SCR) <= 600 V PSS37 PSTM-57/16 1SFA899010R1057 3 1 0.10
Thyristor (SCR) <= 600 V PSS44 PSTM-92/16 1SFA899010R1092 3 1 0.10
Thyristor (SCR) <= 600 V PSS50 PSTM-92/16 1SFA899010R1092 3 1 0.10
Thyristor (SCR) <= 600 V PSS60 PSTM-132/16 1SFA899010R1132 3 1 0.25
Thyristor (SCR) <= 600 V PSS72 PSTM-172/16 1SFA899010R1172 3 1 0.25
Thyristor (SCR) <= 600 V PSS85 PSTM-172/16 1SFA899010R1172 3 1 0.25
Thyristor (SCR) <= 600 V PSS105 PSTM-210/16 1SFA899010R1210 3 1 0.94
Thyristor (SCR) <= 600 V PSS142 PSTM-250/16 1SFA899011R1250 3 1 0.94
Thyristor (SCR) <= 600 V PSS175 PSTM-250/16 1SFA899011R1250 3 1 0.94
Thyristor (SCR) <= 600 V PSS250 PSTM-500/16 1SFA899010R1500 3 1 1.42
Thyristor (SCR) <= 600 V PSS300 PSTM-500/16 1SFA899010R1500 3 1 1.42
Thyristor (SCR) <= 690 V PSS18 PSTM-27/18 1SFA899011R1027 3 1 0.10
Thyristor (SCR) <= 690 V PSS30 PSTM-42/18 1SFA899011R1042 3 1 0.10
Thyristor (SCR) <= 690 V PSS37 PSTM-57/18 1SFA899011R1057 3 1 0.10
Thyristor (SCR) <= 690 V PSS44 PSTM-92/18 1SFA899011R1092 3 1 0.10
Thyristor (SCR) <= 690 V PSS50 PSTM-92/18 1SFA899011R1092 3 1 0.10
Thyristor (SCR) <= 690 V PSS60 PSTM-132/18 1SFA899011R1132 3 1 0.25
Thyristor (SCR) <= 690 V PSS72 PSTM-172/18 1SFA899011R1172 3 1 0.25
Thyristor (SCR) <= 690 V PSS85 PSTM-172/18 1SFA899011R1172 3 1 0.25
Thyristor (SCR) <= 690 V PSS105 PSTM-210/18 1SFA899011R1210 3 1 0.94
Thyristor (SCR) <= 690 V PSS142 PSTM-250/18 1SFA899011R1250 3 1 0.94
Thyristor (SCR) <= 690 V PSS175 PSTM-250/18 1SFA899011R1250 3 1 0.94
Thyristor (SCR) <= 690 V PSS250 PSTM-500/18 1SFA899011R1500 3 1 1.42
Thyristor (SCR) <= 690 V PSS300 PSTM-500/18 1SFA899011R1500 3 1 1.42
—
Thyristor (SCR)
 Thyristor